PCI Pal Nominated for Best Compliance Provider Award at CNP 2020

The company has received recognition for its secure payment solutions for the last three consecutive years

Charlotte, N.C., February 12, 2020 -- <u>PCI Pal</u>, the global provider of secure payment solutions, today announced it has again been nominated by the CNP (Cardholder Not Present) Awards for Best PCI Compliance Provider. This would be the company's fourth consecutive year earning the title, last year receiving recognition from both judges and customers.

"We're delighted to have been nominated again this year for this prestigious award. To even be recognized for a fourth consecutive year is a testament to the amazing team we have at PCI Pal," said Jane Goodayle, VP, Global Marketing, PCI Pal. "The awards are a great opportunity for our customers to get involved, so please make sure to take a few minutes to cast your vote."

It's proving to be a great start to the year having recently announced PCI Pal Digital, a solution to provide true omnichannel secure and compliant payment options across digital contact center channels. The company is now positioned to ensure contact center omnichannel payment security for telephony, as well as Webchat, email, SMS, social media and more.

The 2020 CNP Awards will be announced on Wednesday, May 20, 2020 at the CNP Summit in San Francisco. Customer Choice voting is open <u>here</u> and will end on Friday, February 14, 2020.

To learn more about PCI Pal's suite of solutions, click here.

ABOUT PCI PAL:

PCI Pal is the specialist provider of secure payment solutions for contact centers and businesses taking Cardholder Not Present (CNP) payments. PCI Pal's globally accessible cloud platform empowers organizations to take payments securely without bringing their environments into scope of PCI DSS and other relevant data security rules and regulations.

With the entire product portfolio served from PCI Pal's cloud environment, integrations with existing telephony, payment, and desktop environments is flexible and proven, ensuring no degradation of service while achieving security and compliance.

PCI Pal has offices in London, Ipswich (UK) and Charlotte NC (USA). For more information visit <u>www.pcipal.com</u> or follow the team on Twitter @PCIPAL.

Contact: Willa Hahn SourceCode Communications for PCI Pal pcipal@sourcecodecomms.com